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12

13

14

MUHAMMAD MURTAZA

MUHAMMAD MUBASHIR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SAMI ULLAH

HAFIZ MUSHTAQ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MANZOOR AHMAD

1

2

3

11000040

11000207

11000648

RAJANPUR

KHANEWAL

SAHIWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

(BS-        )Post :

Department Case #

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

27

ZAHEER AHMAD

FAISAL MAHMOOD

NAVEED SHAHZAD

SHEHERYAR MUNAWWER

MUHAMMAD WAHEED

YASIR RIZWAN

MUHAMMAD WAQAS MAZHAR

HUSNAIN SABAR

MUHAMMAD ZIA UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ALI

WARIS HAMEED

ADEEL ARSHAD (Selected against
Minorities Quota)

SHABIR AHMAD

IRSHAD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD HANEEF

MUNAWWER JAVED

MUHAMMAD SAEED

SHAUKAT ALI

MAZHAR IQBAL

SABAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

REHMAT ALI

ABDUL HAMEED

ARSHAD MASIH

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

11000236

11000022

11000409

11000127

11000391

11000531

11000168

11000537

11000091

11000885

11000413

11000206

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

SIALKOT

GUJRANWALA

SARGODHA

GUJRAT

OKARA

LODHRAN

HAFIZABAD

SIALKOT

SAHIWAL

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

MINORITY QUOTA

Following Candidates could not come in the orbit of selection

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

LECTURER BOTANY - MALE

HIGHER EDUCATION

12

17

19A2015
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15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

28

29

30

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN BASHIR

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ

MAQBOOL AHMAD

ZAFARULLAH

ABDUL MOHSIN

SHAKIL AHMAD

NADEEM ULLAH

RAJA USMAN SHARIF

MUHAMMAD EJAZ

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

SAJJAD ALI

AMIR HAMZA

SYED UBAID UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD TAHIR

FAHEEM ARSHAD

BASHIR AHMAD

YOUSAF ALI

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

HIDAYATULLAH

JAVED IQBAL

KHALIL AHMAD

REHMAT ULLAH NASEEM

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

MUHAMMAD MUSA

SHAFIQ-UR-RAHMAN

NIAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

SYED ALLAH BAKHSH SABIR

HAKIM ALI

ARSHAD KHALID

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

11000095

11000062

11000365

11000186

11000902

11000548

11000969

11000768

11000406

11000429

11000646

11000096

11000374

11000169

11000309

T.T. SINGH

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWAL NAGA

R.Y. KHAN

FAISALABAD

MULTAN

LAHORE

GUJRAT

D.G. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

LAHORE

HAFIZABAD

BAHAWALPUR

M. GARH

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

(BS-        )Post :

Department Case #

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

LECTURER BOTANY - MALE

HIGHER EDUCATION

12

17

19A2015
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31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

MUHAMMAD NADEEM

AKHTAR MEHMOOD

AAMER ABBAS

TAHIR ISLAM

IMRAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD USMAN

ABDULLAH SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN TARIQ

MUHAMMAD ADNAN QADAR

MEHBOOB AKHTER

SYED ALI ABBAS SHAH

MUHAMMAD ZESHAN

GULZAMAN

ABDUL REHMAN FARIDI

MUHAMMAD BABAR THAIR

MUHAMMAD HANIF

ABDUL GHANI

SABIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD INYAT ULLAH

UMAR HUSSAIN KHAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

TARIQ MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD AHSAN QADAR

ABDUL QADIR

SYED GULZAR HUSSAIN SHAH

SARDAR MUHAMMAD

WILLIAM CHARLES

MUHAMMAD RIAZ FARIDI

MUZFAR AHMED THAIR

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

11000541

11000021

11001108

11000068

11000689

11000200

11000174

11000172

11000400

11000218

11000069

11000455

11000066

11000809

11000201

BAHAWALPUR

GUJRAT

FAISALABAD

SARGODHA

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

GUJRAT

GUJRAT

LAHORE

LODHRAN

JHANG

KHANEWAL

SIALKOT

GUJRANWALA

BHAKKAR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

(BS-        )Post :

Department Case #

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

LECTURER BOTANY - MALE

HIGHER EDUCATION

12

17

19A2015



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 4 of 4

46 IQBAL HUSSAIN

ZAFAR ALI KHAN

34 11000608 M. GARH NOT RECOMMENDED

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 
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Department Case #

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

LECTURER BOTANY - MALE

HIGHER EDUCATION

12

17

19A2015


